

Stillwater Town Board Meeting Thursday~ August 18, 2022~ 7:00 PM Stillwater Town Hall

Agenda

- 1. Call to Order & Pledge to the Flag
- 2. Roll call
- 3. Motion to adopt the Minutes of the July 21, 2022 of the Stillwater Town Board.
- 4. Public Hearing- Local Law Governing Prohibited Conduct at Brown's Beach
- 5. Agenda Items

Resolution No. 65	A Resolution Making a SEQRA Determination regarding the Bocrest Fields PDD
	Amendment
Resolution No. 66	A Resolution Approving the Bocrest Fields PDD Amendment (LL 3)
Resolution No. 67	A Resolution Authorizing the Supervisor to Sign LaBella Engagement Agreement
	#20 regarding Gurba Drainage Improvements
Resolution No. 68	A Resolution Making a SEQRA Determination regarding the Scenic View Estates
	PDD
Resolution No. 69	A Resolution Approving the Scenic View Estates PDD (LL 4)
Resolution No. 70	A Resolution Approving Budget Adjustments
Resolution No. 71	A Resolution Approving the Filing of a Saratoga County Trail Grant
	Application to Fund Bemis Heights Historic Trail
Resolution No. 72	A Resolution Approving the Filing of a Grant
	Application with the Hudson River Valley Greenway
	to Fund Bemis Heights Historic Trail
Resolution No. 73	A Resolution Adopting Local Law 5 of 2022, a Local Law Governing Prohibited
	Conduct at Brown's Beach

~Agenda subject to change~

Resolution No. 74 A Resolution Approving the Issuance of Bonds regarding the Town's Public Safety Facility

- 6. Public Input
- 7. Other Business
- 8. Audited Claims
- 9. Adjournment (Executive Session if Necessary)

~Agenda subject to change~